
2014 VIOGNIER

Proprietors:	 Betsy and David Lawer
Winemaker:	 Cary Gott, Kelly DeIanni

Tasting Notes:   Bright medium yellow straw gold color. Lively, attractive, 
fruity aromas of peach cobbler, caramelized lemon, and praline with a 
silky, crisp, dry-yet-fruity medium-to-full body and a warming, delightful, 
cheery vanilla milk finish with fruit tannins and no oak. A pleasant lighter 
styled Viognier sipper. -BTI

PO Box 1105 • Calistoga, CA  94515 • 707.331.3728
Winery, St. Helena, CA

	 Appellation:
	 Sub Appellation:
	 Varietal:
	 Harvest Date:
	 Aging:
	 Barrel Type:
	 Ph:
	 Total Acidity:
	 Residual Sugar:
	 Alcohol:
	 Bottling Date:
	 Case Production:
	 Website:

Sonoma County
Knights Valley
100% Viognier
9/6/14
10 Months
Oak Barrels
3.67
0.58
5.4
14.3
6/26/15
175 Cases
www.LawerEstates.com

Trade 10/15


