

Proprietors: Betsy and David Lawer *Winemaker:* Cary Gott, Kelly Delanni

Tasting Notes: Bright medium yellow straw gold color. Lively, attractive, fruity aromas of peach cobbler, caramelized lemon, and praline with a silky, crisp, dry-yet-fruity medium-to-full body and a warming, delightful, cheery vanilla milk finish with fruit tannins and no oak. A pleasant lighter styled Viognier sipper. -BTI

WER

Appellation:	Sonoma County
Sub Appellation:	Knights Valley
Varietal:	100% Viognier
Harvest Date:	9/6/14
Aging:	10 Months
Barrel Type:	Oak Barrels
Ph:	3.67
<i>Total Acidity:</i>	0.58
Residual Sugar:	5.4
Alcohol:	14.3
Bottling Date:	6/26/15
Case Production:	175 Cases
Website:	www.LawerEstates.com

